Servingware Bowls
BY  WA D D I N GTO N ® N O R T H  A M E R I C A
 ◾ Enhanced food presentation
 ◾ High and low dome lid options
 ◾ Easy to open and close corner tabs
 ◾ Modern design, no harsh ribbing
P E R FO R M A N C E  F E AT U R E S
www.novolex.com   |   800-845-6051  |   © October 2024 Novolex
Waddington North America | 6 Stuart Road Chelmsford, MA 01824 | 888-962-2877 -  Fax: 978-256-1614
W_FL_1809_1024
C AT E R L I N E ® S E RV I N G  B OW LS
R O U N D  S E RV I N G  B OW LS
Order Now!  Call 888-962-2877 or your local sales representative
Item # Description Case pack
Case weight
(lbs.) Material
Case dimensions (in.)
L x W x H UCC
A7GBBL 128 fl oz black serving bowl 24 13.80 PS 14.00 x 14.00 x 13.50 007 37734 00081 4
A7LBBL 64 fl oz black luau serving bowl 50 15.20 PS 19.00 x 11.50 x 11.25 007 37734 00071 5
A7LBCL 64 fl oz clear luau serving bowl 50 15.20 PS 19.00 x 11.50 x 11.25 007 37734 00070 8
A7LBWH 64 fl oz white luau serving bowl 50 15.20 PS 19.00 x 11.50 x 11.25 007 37734 00074 6
A7QTBL 32 fl oz black serving bowl 50 11.00 PS 16.50 x 16.50 x 10.75 007 37734 00271 9
A7QTCL 32 fl oz clear serving bowl 50 11.00 PS 16.50 x 16.50 x 10.75 007 37734 00270 2
A7QTL 32 fl oz translucent flat lid 50 6.20 PP 16.25 x 12.75 x 10.50 007 37734 00124 8
A7QTCL
A7QTBL
A7LBCLA7LBWH
A7LBBL
A7GBBL
A7QTL
Item # Description Case pack
Case weight
(lbs.) Material
Case dimensions (in.)
L x W x H UCC
APB24D9BL 24 oz 9" black round shallow bowl 50 3.69 PET 18.62 x 9.75 x 10.25 100 74506 531945
APB32D9CL 32 oz 9” clear round shallow bowl 50 5.20 PET 18.62 x 18.62 x 18.37 100 74506 53197 6
APB32D9CL200 32 oz 9” clear round shallow bowl 200 12.79 PET 18.62 x 18.62 x 18.37 106 06909 42871 5
APB48BL 48 oz 9" black round standard bowl 50 4.45 PET 18.62 x 9.75 x 11.50 007 37734 20452 6
APB48DM 9” clear dome Lid 50 3.30 PET 18.62 x 18.62 x 18.37 007 37734 20490 8
APB48DM200 9" clear dome lid 200 12.97 PET 19.37 x 19.37 x 14.62 006 06909 40316 6
APB80BL 80 oz 10” black round standard bowl 25 4.50 PET 10.63 x 10.63 x 12.25 007 37734 20456 4
APB80CL 80 oz 10” clear round standard bowl 25 4.60 PET 11.00 x 11.00 x 12.88 007 37734 20454 0
APB80DM 10” clear dome lid 25 4.00 PET 10.75 x 10.75 x 9.88 007 37734 20491 5
APB160BL 160 oz 12” black round standard bowl 25 6.50 PET 12.75 x 12.75 x 14.50 007 37734 20460 1
APB160CL50 160 oz 12” clear round standard bowl 50 8.82 PET 13.12 x 13.12 x 23.62 106 06909 42655 1
APB160FLAT 12” clear flat lid 50 6.90 PET 13.10 x 13.10 x 19.70 100 74506 54311 5
APB160DM 12” clear dome lid 25 5.00 PET 12.88 x 12.88 x 10.75 007 37734 20492 2
APB320BL 320 oz 16” black round standard bowl 25 11.00 PET 15.63 x 16.63 x 15.50 007 37734 20470 0
APB320DM 16” clear dome lid 25 7.00 PET 16.50 x 16.50 x 11.50 007 37734 20493 9
APB160BL
APB160FLAT
APB48DM APB160CL50
APB80CL